
FAIRLAND JR. HIGH BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
2018 – 2019 

 
 
Day     Date        Opponent               Time  Place  Grade 

M, T, TH   Nov 12, 13, 15   Quapaw Tournament TBA  Quapaw 8G 8B  

Fri   Nov 16       Welch   4:00  Home  8G 8B 

Mon   Nov 26      Commerce               4:30  Home  7G7B8G8B 

Thurs   Nov 29     Quapaw               5:00  Away  7G7B8G8B  

Mon   Dec 3      Wyandotte               5:00  Home  7G7B8G8B  

Mon  Dec 17     Afton   5:00  Away  7G 8G 8B 

M-S  Jan 7,9,12    Fairland 7th Grade Festival TBA              Fairland  7G 7B 

Mon  Jan 7     Wyandotte               5:00  Away              G6B7G7B8G8B 

Thurs  Jan 10     Welch   5:00  Away  7B8G8B 

Tue  Jan 15     Bluejacket               4:00  Home  8G8B   

Thurs  Jan 17     Afton                5:00  Home  7G 8G 8B  

Mon  Jan 21    Quapaw   4:30  Home  7G7B8G8B 

Mon   Jan 28    Commerce               4:30  Away   7G7B8G8B 

W-S Jan 30-Feb 2   Wyandotte Tournament TBA  Wyandotte 8G 8B 

   

 


